
Yearly Production Totals
*  x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL 

YEAR
Palm 

Street

Spring 

Creek

TRA 30" 

Meter

Palm St. 

#1

Palm St. 

#2

Estelle & 

Ellis

Spring 

Crk.

Total 

Pumpage

Total 

Palm

Total 

Production

Total 

Well

Well Production* Surface* Pumpage*
Rain 

(in.)

147,936 217,718 365,654 2,592,623 2,958,277 1,190,666 1,059,820 2,250,486 573,687 217,388 3,041,561Totals

405 596 1002 7103 8105 3262 2904 6166 1572 596 8333
Daily 

Average

5,575 1,886 5,775 10,475 11,838 5,262 5,589 9,454 2,190 1,886 12,567
Max. 

Value

0 0 0 3,907 5,936 2,153 1,104 4,331 1,300 0 6,257
Min. 

Value

63.2

.17

5.2

0

FY 2014-

2015

74,371 255,055 329,426 2,473,984 2,803,410 1,123,406 1,006,224 2,129,630 573,386 255,055 2,958,071Totals

203 697 900 6760 7660 3069 2749 5819 1567 697 8082
Daily 

Average

4,387 1,950 5,927 10,380 11,105 5,096 5,570 8,971 1,942 1,950 11,644
Max. 

Value

0 16 16 0 5,239 1,808 1,542 3,395 1,213 16 6,008
Min. 

Value

65.02

.18

4.78

0

FY 2015-

2016

53,586 118,546 172,132 1,185,880 1,358,012 485,124 527,564 1,012,688 270,562 118,546 1,401,796Totals

294 651 946 6516 7462 2666 2899 5564 1487 651 7702
Daily 

Average

4,553 861 5,249 9,024 10,225 3,848 5,147 7,603 1,914 861 10,080
Max. 

Value

0 506 525 1,094 4,584 1,710 1,574 4,132 1,138 506 6,108
Min. 

Value

24.57

.14

2.65

0

FY 2016-

2017
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