

# Yearly Production Totals

\* x 1000 Gallons

FISCAL YEAR		Well Production*			Surface*		Pumpage*					Rain (in.)	
		Palm Street	Spring Creek	Total Well	TRA 30" Meter	Total Production	Palm St. #1	Palm St. #2	Total Palm	Estelle & Ellis	Spring Crk.		Total Pumpage
FY 2014-2015	Totals	147,936	217,718	365,654	2,592,623	2,958,277	1,190,666	1,059,820	2,250,486	573,687	217,388	3,041,561	63.2
	Daily Average	405	596	1002	7103	8105	3262	2904	6166	1572	596	8333	.17
	Max. Value	5,575	1,886	5,775	10,475	11,838	5,262	5,589	9,454	2,190	1,886	12,567	5.2
	Min. Value	0	0	0	3,907	5,936	2,153	1,104	4,331	1,300	0	6,257	0
FY 2015-2016	Totals	74,371	255,055	329,426	2,473,984	2,803,410	1,123,406	1,006,224	2,129,630	573,386	255,055	2,958,071	65.02
	Daily Average	203	697	900	6760	7660	3069	2749	5819	1567	697	8082	.18
	Max. Value	4,387	1,950	5,927	10,380	11,105	5,096	5,570	8,971	1,942	1,950	11,644	4.78
	Min. Value	0	16	16	0	5,239	1,808	1,542	3,395	1,213	16	6,008	0
FY 2016-2017	Totals	53,586	118,546	172,132	1,185,880	1,358,012	485,124	527,564	1,012,688	270,562	118,546	1,401,796	24.57
	Daily Average	294	651	946	6516	7462	2666	2899	5564	1487	651	7702	.14
	Max. Value	4,553	861	5,249	9,024	10,225	3,848	5,147	7,603	1,914	861	10,080	2.65
	Min. Value	0	506	525	1,094	4,584	1,710	1,574	4,132	1,138	506	6,108	0